JAMIA SCHOOLS
COMPARTMENT EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2017- 18

CLASSIX AND XI .
TIMINGS:-9 AM TO 12
TIMINGS:- 9 AM TO 12 NOON
NOON
DAYS DATE
CLASS IX CLASS X1
Monday 09/04/2018 |SOCIAL SCIENCE ISLAMIAT/HINDU ETHICS
Tuesday 10/04/2018 |ISLAMIAT/HINDU ETHICS ENGLISH
Wednesday | 11/04/2018 |ELE URDU/ HINDI B MATHS./HISTORY/SOCIOLOGY/ARABIC
Thursday 12/04/2018 [SCIENCE
Friday 13/04/2018 COMPUTER SCIENCE/ECONOMICS
Monday 16/04/2018 IMATHEMATICS
Tagatlay 17/04/2018 BIOLOGY/HINDI LIT./URDU LIT/MM. & W.T./ MARKETING &
SALES
Wednesday | 18/04/2018 |ENGLISH
CHEMISTRY/ BUSINESS. STDS./ HOME SC./ FINE
Thursday | 19/04/2018 ARTS/PERSIAN
Friday 20/04/2018 [ADV. URDU/ HINDI -A ELEMENTARY URDU
PHYSICS/ACCOUNTS./POLITICAL SC./ISLAMIC
Monday | 23/04/2018 STDS./GEOGRAPHY
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